

Providing the best business solutions

Software price list

	Package UK Version	
	(Excl.VAT)	
QuickBooks Online	First year	Next year
QuickBooks Online Plus for 5 users	24,000.00	14,400.00
payment in advance 1 year+Support (By phone/email). Free Training 1 person*1		

	Customer	N-Customer
Annual Support(By phone/ email/ Teamviewer) for 1 year	12,000.00	15,000.00
Training 2 days per 1 person *2	7,000.00	10,000.00
Training - Conference 3 hours	6,000.00	9,000.00
Training - Conference 1 day	10,000.00	15,000.00
Training - Conference 2 days	20,000.00	30,000.00

Onsite support

BKK (Per each 3 hours excl. transportation charge)	4,500.00	7,500.00
Affiliated of BKK-ปริมณฑล (Per each 3 hours excl. transportation charge)	6,000.00	9,000.00
Up country (minimum charge/6hours,excl.transportation & accomodation)	12,000.00	18,000.00

Remark

- *1 Free training, only for first year payment.
- *2 Training in the regular class at NAT office. If onsite or special or English class training is required, a minimum of 3 person is applied

Transportation charge

By car or bus: BKK 500.00/route

Affiliated of Bkk 800.00/route

Up country 3,500.00/route

By plane Actaul plus transfer cost

Network Advisory Team Ltd.

Bangkok Office: 1111/104 Baan Klang Muang, Ladprao Rd., Chankasem, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900 Thailand Tel. 02 513 7151

Phuket Office: 23/11 Moo 3, Kwang Rd., T.Vichit, A.Muang, Phuket 83000 Tel. 076 375 699

www.thaiaccounting.com, www.quickbooks.co.th





